
 
 

TakaRyba Match Cup  
18.10.2015 Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
 
 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

no
w

is
ko

 

P
un

kt
y 

se
kt

or
ow

e 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 ODZIOBA PIOTR  B 18 1,0 4 050 1 
2 KUNA JACEK A 6 1,0 2 905 2 
3 TĘCZA PRZEMYSŁAW B 14 2,0 1 990 3 
4 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW A 9 2,0 1 850 4 
5 NAKONIECZKA ARKADIUSZ A 2 3,0 1 825 5 
6 ALTER MARCIN B 19 3,0 1 715 6 
7 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ A 8 4,0 1 355 7 
8 BRZANA WOJCIECH B 13 4,0 650 8 
9 SIM RADOMIR B 19 5,0 645 9 
10 BUŁDIN RAFAŁ A 3 5,0 250 10 
11 MIKSZA GRZEGORZ B 17 6,0 390 11 
12 BRYŁA PIOTR A 1 6,0 245 12 
13 SAMOŃ TOMASZ A 4 7,0 235 13 
14 SAGAN TOMASZ B 12 7,5 0 14 
15 KLIMEK KRYSTIAN B 16 7,5 0 14 
16 KLEJ KRZYSZTOF A 7 8,0 110 16 
17 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ A 5 9,0 0 17 

 
 
 
 
 

       

 



 
 

TakaRyba Match Cup  
18.10.2015 Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
 
 

Sektor A 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

no
w

is
ko

 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK A 6 2 905 1,0 
2 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW A 9 1 850 2,0 
3 NAKONIECZKA ARKADIUSZ A 2 1 825 3,0 
4 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ A 8 1 355 4,0 
5 BUŁDIN RAFAŁ A 3 250 5,0 
6 BRYŁA PIOTR A 1 245 6,0 
7 SAMOŃ TOMASZ A 4 235 7,0 
8 KLEJ KRZYSZTOF A 7 110 8,0 
9 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ A 5 0 9,0 

       
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

TakaRyba Match Cup  
18.10.2015 Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
 
 

Sektor B 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

no
w

is
ko

 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 ODZIOBA PIOTR  B 18 4 050 1,0 
2 TĘCZA PRZEMYSŁAW B 14 1 990 2,0 
3 ALTER MARCIN B 19 1 715 3,0 
4 BRZANA WOJCIECH B 13 650 4,0 
5 SIM RADOMIR B 19 645 5,0 
6 MIKSZA GRZEGORZ B 17 390 6,0 
7 SAGAN TOMASZ B 12 0 7,5 
8 KLIMEK KRYSTIAN B 16 0 7,5 

 
 
 
 
 

       


